PAYMENT PROVISIONS 
County shall pay CONTRACTOR according to the terms set forth in Exhibit BBBBB, Section 
I. PAYMENT BY COUNTY. 
P.1 The total amount payable by COUNTY to CONTRACTOR for the period July 1, 2023

through June 30, 2024 shall approximate two million nine hundred sixty thousand six
hundred eighty dollars ($2,960,680.00). 

P.2 The total amount payable by COUNTY to CONTRACTOR for the period July 1, 2024
through June 30, 2025 shall approximate two million seven hundred seventy four
thousand five hundred twenty seven dollars and zero cents ($2,774,527.00). 

P.3 The maximum amount payable by COUNTY to CONTRACTOR under this Agreement 
shall not exceed five million seven hundred thirty five thousand two hundred seven 
dollars and zero cents ($5,735,207.00) as detailed in the Budget (Exhibit CCC).

P.4 CONTRACTOR shall submit original signed invoices with the detailed supporting
documentation to the County setting forth the amount claimed no less often than 
monthly by the 10th day of the month following the month in which services were